ол 35141	Aspen F-2 Appointm	27318-5 INT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	Vol. <u>M81</u> Page	
J. ITAMURA, husband and	ife is the grante	or, and TRANSAMERICA	TAMURA and CHRISTERBELLE A TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY, REALTY SERVICES, INC., A	, <u>An</u>
.California.Corporation 19.79., and recorded onMa; as fee/file/instrument/microfilm; County, Oregon.	is the benefic 717, 19	ciary under that certain t <u>79,</u> in book/ reel/volu r	rust deed dated <u>February 2</u> ne No. M-79 at page 1128	
The original trustee has cea otherwis	se	-	Y. DISABILITY RESIGNATION. OR OTHERWISE"	;
and stead of the original trustee	named above;		res to appoint a new trustee in th	-
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, IN	C., An Oregon (Corporation	by appoints, whose ad , Oregon, as successor	ldress is
under said trust deed, he to have	all the powers of	said original trustee, effe		
	F, the undersigned	beneficiary has hereunte	o set his hand and seal; if the unde	-
officers duly authorized thereun	o by order of its i	Board of Directors. FN Realty	porate seal to be affixed hereuntd Services, Inc., formerly D REALTY SERVICES, INC.	•
DATED: March 7213-80306	OFFICIAL SE B SHELTON NOTARY PUBLIC - CAL		utother D. Jones	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	LOS ANGELES COU Hy comm. expires MA	NIY & Christo	pher D. Jones Vice. P	resider
(If the beneficiary who signs above is a corpor acknowledgment opposite.)	ation, use the form of (ORS 93.	490)		
STATE OF OREGON,	} sr.	CORPOR CALIFORNI STATE OF OMEGON, C	ATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT) 53.
Personally appeared the above p			Christopher D. Jones say that he is the Vice Preside	nt of
and acknowledged the loregoing instru- voluntary act and de		FN REA a corporation, and that th corporate seal of said corp	LTY_SERVICES, INC. e seal affixed to the foregoing instrume wration and that said instrument was si	ont is the gned and
Before me: (SEAL)			rporation by authority of its Board of L instrument to be its voluntary act and	
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		Notary Public for Oxegon My commission expires:	CALIFORNIA May 17, 1985	
APPOINTMENT			STATE OF OREGON,	} ss.
SUCCESSOR TRUS	STEE		County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst	trument
RE: Trust Deed from Kenneth.KItamura			was received for record on the .41 of	hday
ChristerbelleJItamura	Grantor	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	at 10:56. o'clock .A. M., and r in book/reel/volume No	t on
TransamericaTitleInsur		FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	page5.+24or as fee/file ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Mortgages of said Cou	35141,
••••••••••••••••••••••••	'C'muradaa		Witness my hand and	seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETUR			County affixed.	
AFTER RECORDING RETUR Aspen Title & Escrow, In 600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 9	N ТО С.		County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County	Cler